
AFRICAN PRICE LIST
Species                                Head Mount                       Full
Baboon
Barbary Sheep
Bat Eared Fox
Blesbok
Bongo
Bu�alo, Cape
Bushbuck
Cheetah

Dik-Dik
Duiker
Eland (Common)
Eland (Lord Derby’s)
Elephant
Gazelle (Grant’s)
Gazelle (Tommy)
Gemsbok
Gerenuk
Gira�e
Gnu or Wildebeest
Hartebeest (Lichtenstein’s, Cape)

Hartebeest (Coke’s, Hunters)

Hartebeest (Sassaby, Topi, Kongoni)

Hippopotomas
Hunting Dog
Hyena
Impala
Jackal
Klipspringer
Kudo (Greater)
Lechwe
Leopard
Lion
Nyala (Common)
Oribi
Oryx
Puku
Reed Buck
Rhinoceros
Roan Antelope
Sable Antelope
Serval Cat
Sitatunga
Springbok
Steinbok
Waterbuck
Wart Hog (Open Mouth)
Wart Hog (Closed Mouth)
Zebra

$2250
$4100
$1600
$4100
$6100
*
$4100
$3900
$1200
$1750
$1800
*
*
*
$4100
$3800
$6100
$4100
*
$6100

$6100

$6100

$6100
*
$2450
$2600
$4100
$1300
$1800
$7100
$4200
$3650
$5100
$4100
$1800
$6100
$4100
$4100
*
$6100
$6100
$1250
$4500
$4100
$1800
$6600
$4300
$4100
$6100
$1500

$995
$1025
$900
$995
$1500
$2100
$995
$995

$950
$950
$1900
$2050
*
$1000
$995
$1400
$1100
*
$1005

$1005

$1005

$1005
$6100
$995
$995
$995
$950
$950
$1750
$995
$995
$1650
$1100
$950
$1400
$995
$995
*
$1500
$1500
$950
$1050
$995
$950
$1350
$1005
$1050
$1300

All mounts must be picked up within 10 days of
completion or a storage charge of $10.00 per week will

be added to balance due.

* CALL FOR A QUOTE

Flat Rug

Full Rug


