## **AFRICAN PRICE LIST**

<u>Species</u>	Head Mount	Full
Baboon	\$995	\$2250
Barbary Sheep	\$1025	\$4100
Bat Eared Fox	\$900	\$1600
Blesbok	\$995	\$4100
Bongo	\$1500	\$6100
Buffalo, Cape	\$2100	*
Bushbuck	\$995	\$4100
Cheetah	\$995	\$3900
	Full Rug	\$1200
Dik-Dik	\$950	\$1750
Duiker	\$950	\$1800
Eland (Common)	\$1900	*
Eland (Lord Derby's)	\$2050 *	*
Elephant		
Gazelle (Grant's)	\$1000	\$4100
Gazelle (Tommy)	\$995	\$3800
Gemsbok	\$1400	\$6100 \$4100
Gerenuk Giraffe	\$1100 *	\$4100 *
Grane Gnu or Wildebeest	\$1005	\$6100
Hartebeest (Lichtenstein's, C		30100
Hartebeest (Lichtensteins, C	\$1005	\$6100
Hartebeest (Coke's, Hunters)		30100
That tebeest (Coke's, Function)	\$1005	\$6100
Hartebeest (Sassaby, Topi, Ko		<b>J</b> 0100
	\$1005	\$6100
Hippopotomas	\$6100	*
Hunting Dog	\$995	\$2450
Hyena	\$995	\$2600
Impala	\$995	\$4100
Jackal	\$950	\$1300
Klipspringer	\$950	\$1800
Kudo (Greater)	\$1750	\$7100
Lechwe	\$995	\$4200
Leopard	\$995	\$3650
Lion	\$1650	\$5100
Nyala (Common)	\$1100	\$4100
Oribi	\$950	\$1800
Oryx	\$1400	\$6100
Puku	\$995	\$4100
Reed Buck	\$995	\$4100
Rhinoceros	*	*
Roan Antelope	\$1500	\$6100
Sable Antelope	\$1500	\$6100
Serval Cat	\$950	\$1250
Sitatunga	\$1050	\$4500
Springbok Stainbal	\$995 \$050	\$4100
Steinbok Watarbuck	\$950 \$1250	\$1800 \$6600
Waterbuck Wart Hag (Open Mouth)	\$1350 \$1005	\$6600 \$4200
Wart Hog (Open Mouth)	\$1005 \$1050	\$4300 \$4100
Wart Hog (Closed Mouth) Zebra	\$1050 \$1300	\$4100 \$6100
LENIA		\$0100
	Flat Rug	00019

All mounts must be picked up within 10 days of completion or a storage charge of \$10.00 per week will be added to balance due.